Date of purchase Item Description
Aug-93 Seat

Dec-94
Feb-95

Noticeboard
Litter Bin

Mar-97 Street Lights
Jun-00 Cemetery bench

Jul-03

Jul-06 Play Park Equipment

Jul-07
Feb-08
Feb-08

May-10
Oct-11
Oct-11

Bench

Park bench

Park bench No 1
Park bench No 1
Play Park Sign
Litter bins

Park bench

Dec-12 Grit bin

Sep-14

Jul-15
Jan-16
Apr-17
Apr-17
Mar-18
Nov-22
Nov-22
Nov-22
Feb-23

Noticeboards

Bus Shelter
Projector

Rubbish bin
Rubbish bin
Defibrillator
Planter with Plaque
Planter with Plaque
Planter with Plaque
Defibrillator

Location

Around village

Opposite Blue Bell

On loan to Sports Club

Bus stop by the Blue Bell, Burton Agnes
Lay by at Thornholme

EE-Why Service Station, Thornholme
Burton Agnes

Gransmoor

Thornholme

Main Street, Burton Agnes

Total Asset Value

Purchase Value
£207.09
£277.98
£356.61

£8,769.08
£270.00
£335.85
£14,249.39
£384.64
£314.10
£314.10
£420.84
£439.02
£362.96
£200.00
£2,485.20
£4,737.18
£250.00
£272.16
£272.16
£2,445.00
£87.94
£87.94
£87.94
£1,195.00

£38,822.18




