Date of purchase	Item Description	Location	Purchase Value
Aug-93	Seat		£207.09
Dec-94	Noticeboard		£277.98
Feb-95	Litter Bin		£356.61
Mar-97	Street Lights	Around village	£8,769.08
Jun-00	Cemetery bench		£270.00
Jul-03	Bench	Opposite Blue Bell	£335.85
Jul-06	Play Park Equipment		£14,249.39
Jul-07	Park bench		£384.64
Feb-08	Park bench No 1		£314.10
Feb-08	Park bench No 1		£314.10
May-10	Play Park Sign		£420.84
Oct-11	Litter bins		£439.02
Oct-11	Park bench		£362.96
Dec-12	Grit bin		£200.00
Sep-14	Noticeboards		£2,485.20
Jul-15	Bus Shelter		£4,737.18
Jan-16	Projector	On loan to Sports Club	£250.00
Apr-17	Rubbish bin	Bus stop by the Blue Bell, Burton Agnes	£272.16
Apr-17	Rubbish bin	Lay by at Thornholme	£272.16
Mar-18	Defibrillator	EE-Why Service Station, Thornholme	£2,445.00
Nov-22	Planter with Plaque	Burton Agnes	£87.94
Nov-22	Planter with Plaque	Gransmoor	£87.94
Nov-22	Planter with Plaque	Thornholme	£87.94
Feb-23	Defibrillator	Main Street, Burton Agnes	£1,195.00
		Total Asset Value	£38,822.18